
SuperCar 1 3 00:42.32
SuperCar 5 3 00:42.80
SuperCar 1 2 00:42.89
SuperCar 4 3 00:43.12
SuperCar 3 3 00:43.17
SuperCar 6 3 00:43.59
SuperCar 14 2 00:43.69
SuperCar 20 3 00:43.76
SRC 1 3 00:43.82
SRC 16 3 00:44.06
SuperCar 3 2 00:44.22
SRC 4 3 00:44.28

7 3 00:44.37
SuperCar 6 2 00:44.52
SRC 21 2 00:44.55
SRC 3 Vesa Hirvonen 3 00:44.56

14 3 00:44.70
4 3 00:44.74

SRC 1 2 00:44.76
29 2 00:45.04
39 3 00:45.15
6 2 00:45.33
1 Toni Niemi 3 00:45.43

SRC 3 Vesa Hirvonen 2 00:45.46
SRC 28 Christian Jensen 3 00:45.49

46 2 00:45.65
37 3 00:45.73

SRC 25 2 00:45.84
SRC 21 3 00:45.91
SRC 12 3 00:46.00
SRC 17 3 00:46.00
SuperCar 16 2 00:46.00
SuperCar 17 Crazy Mike 2 00:46.05
SuperCar 12 3 00:46.13
SRC 2 2 00:46.15
SRC 17 2 00:46.15

8 2 00:46.17
24 2 00:46.26

SRC 24 Janne Helle 2 00:46.32
SRC 12 2 00:46.32

30 3 00:46.32
28 3 00:46.33

SRC 8 2 00:46.35
SuperCar 14 3 00:46.38
SuperCar 4 2 00:46.51

2 2 00:46.52
SuperCar 5 2 00:46.56
SRC 6 2 00:46.61

36 2 00:46.70

Rallicross SM – Joensuu 9.8.2014

Lauantain vapaat harjoitukset

Luokka Nro Nimi Kierros Kierrosaika
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Aki Karttunen
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Ari Perkiömäki
Janne Kanerva
Kari Irri
Jukka Lautamäki
Toni Lukander
Joni-Pekka Rajala
Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas
Janne Kanerva
Sami Kiskola

Autokrossi Henri Mäkelä
Kari Irri
Jarno Kukkola

Autokrossi Niclas Grönholm
Autokrossi Tomi Rakkolainen

Joni-Pekka Rajala
Autokrossi Pasi Korhonen
Autokrossi Tero Tukiainen
Autokrossi Vesa Puuskamäki
Autokrossi

Autokrossi Jani Klemola
Autokrossi Saku Tammi

Harri Kaminen
Jarno Kukkola
Kari Pihlas
Topi Kannonlahti
Miikka Kaskinen

Jukka Pykäläinen
Peter Helenius
Topi Kannonlahti

Autokrossi Janne Mäkinen
Autokrossi Ville Mikkonen

Kari Pihlas
Autokrossi Antti Kulmala
Autokrossi Juhani Kuvaja

Janne Rinta-Kauhajärvi
Jukka Lautamäki
Ari Perkiömäki

Autokrossi Jukka Lassila
Aki Karttunen
jesse ylitalo

Autokrossi Mikko Kulmala



27 3 00:46.72
SRC 28 Christian Jensen 2 00:46.72
SRC 26 3 00:46.76
SRC 14 2 00:46.94
SuperCar 20 2 00:47.15
SRC 13 2 00:47.16

164 3 00:47.16
171 3 00:47.16
16 2 00:47.26
19 3 00:47.26

SRC 8 3 00:47.43
6 3 00:47.45

SRC 23 2 00:47.46
SRC 30 3 00:47.52

44 2 00:47.52
SuperCar 13 3 00:47.58
SRC 16 2 00:47.60

38 3 00:47.60
SRC 9 2 00:47.61

22 2 00:47.68
4 2 00:47.70
45 3 00:47.73

SuperCar 12 2 00:47.78
29 3 00:47.80

SuperCar 11 3 00:47.83
47 2 00:47.86
24 3 00:47.92
31 2 00:47.96
14 2 00:48.00

SuperCar 16 3 00:48.00
41 2 00:48.09
157 2 00:48.14
162 2 00:48.15

SRC 4 2 00:48.24
2 3 00:48.24
173 3 00:48.25
46 3 00:48.27
43 2 00:48.28

SRC 25 3 00:48.32
27 2 00:48.40

SRC 6 3 00:48.68
1 Toni Niemi 2 00:48.74
36 3 00:48.79

SRC 14 3 00:48.85
SRC 13 3 00:48.87
SRC 24 Janne Helle 3 00:48.88

47 3 00:48.92
152 2 00:49.00

SRC 2 3 00:49.02
7 2 00:49.03

SuperCar 11 2 00:49.08
SuperCar 17 Crazy Mike 3 00:49.12

31 3 00:49.16
16 3 00:49.19
165 2 00:49.27
39 2 00:49.34
17 2 00:49.37
44 3 00:49.39
18 2 00:49.40
37 2 00:49.41

Autokrossi Kalle Markkanen

Mikko Tavi
Jukka Soimetsä
Toni Lukander
Mika Kauhanen

Crosskart Jami Kalliomäki
Crosskart Sami-Matti Trogen
Autokrossi Jani Hämäläinen
Autokrossi Tom Huttunen

Janne Rinta-Kauhajärvi
Autokrossi Vesa Puuskamäki

Mikko Vahanne
Petri Juupajärvi

Autokrossi Olli Yli-Hellä
Mikko Malinen
Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas

Autokrossi Rami Lehtonen
Osmo Lempinen

Autokrossi Janne Hjelt
Autokrossi Tomi Rakkolainen
Autokrossi Jukka Kainulainen

Jukka Pykäläinen
Autokrossi Pasi Korhonen

Mika Liinamaa
Autokrossi Jesse Kallio
Autokrossi Ville Mikkonen
Autokrossi Jari Leppinen
Autokrossi Niclas Grönholm

Miikka Kaskinen
Autokrossi Tero Vanhahonko
Crosskart Ingus Belakovs
Crosskart Valtteri Koski

Sami Kiskola
Autokrossi Jukka Lassila
Crosskart Jimi Kalliomäki
Autokrossi Jani Klemola
Autokrossi Mikko Rajala

Harri Kaminen
Autokrossi Kalle Markkanen

jesse ylitalo
Autokrossi
Autokrossi Mikko Kulmala

Jukka Soimetsä
Mika Kauhanen

Autokrossi Jesse Kallio
Crosskart Marko Priednieks

Peter Helenius
Autokrossi Henri Mäkelä

Mika Liinamaa

Autokrossi Jari Leppinen
Autokrossi Jani Hämäläinen
Crosskart Vertti Sääskilahti
Autokrossi Tero Tukiainen
Autokrossi Outi Kurki-Rahikainen
Autokrossi Olli Yli-Hellä
Autokrossi Kyösti Kurki
Autokrossi Saku Tammi



19 2 00:49.49
170 2 00:49.56
28 2 00:49.84
41 3 00:49.85

SRC 30 2 00:49.88
194 2 00:49.92
174 3 00:49.98
172 2 00:50.02

SRC 9 3 00:50.03
171 2 00:50.23
30 2 00:50.25
45 2 00:50.34
8 3 00:50.40
22 3 00:50.50
38 2 00:50.51
164 2 00:50.64
170 3 00:50.89
43 3 00:50.98

SRC 26 2 00:50.99
162 3 00:50.99

SRC 19 3 00:51.07
173 2 00:51.48
172 3 00:51.52

SRC 23 3 00:51.67
157 3 00:51.79
152 3 00:52.21
194 3 00:52.28
18 3 00:52.52
17 3 00:52.64
184 2 00:52.67
174 2 00:52.98
184 3 00:53.15
175 3 00:53.41
175 2 00:53.96
164 1 00:55.04
165 3 00:55.72

SRC 19 2 00:55.74
173 1 01:00.65
174 1 01:06.04
157 1 01:12.47
152 1 01:18.86
171 1 01:24.47

Autokrossi Tom Huttunen
Crosskart Ville Oinonen
Autokrossi Juhani Kuvaja
Autokrossi Tero Vanhahonko

Petri Juupajärvi
Crosskart Iivari Niemi
Crosskart Jore Takanen
Crosskart Joonas Juupajärvi

Osmo Lempinen
Crosskart Sami-Matti Trogen
Autokrossi Antti Kulmala
Autokrossi Jukka Kainulainen
Autokrossi Janne Mäkinen
Autokrossi Janne Hjelt
Autokrossi Rami Lehtonen
Crosskart Jami Kalliomäki
Crosskart Ville Oinonen
Autokrossi Mikko Rajala

Mikko Tavi
Crosskart Valtteri Koski

Hanna Liinamaa
Crosskart Jimi Kalliomäki
Crosskart Joonas Juupajärvi

Mikko Vahanne
Crosskart Ingus Belakovs
Crosskart Marko Priednieks
Crosskart Iivari Niemi
Autokrossi Kyösti Kurki
Autokrossi Outi Kurki-Rahikainen
Crosskart Valtteri Koski
Crosskart Jore Takanen
Crosskart Valtteri Koski
Crosskart Toni Heinonen
Crosskart Toni Heinonen
Crosskart Jami Kalliomäki
Crosskart Vertti Sääskilahti

Hanna Liinamaa
Crosskart Jimi Kalliomäki
Crosskart Jore Takanen
Crosskart Ingus Belakovs
Crosskart Marko Priednieks
Crosskart Sami-Matti Trogen


